Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003711

2023-00003712

2023-00003713

2023-00003715

2023-00003716

2023-00003720

2023-00003721

2023-00003723

2023-00003724

2023-00003725

2023-00003726

6/15/2023 0:15

6/15/2023 0:26

6/15/2023 2:05

6/15/2023 4:10

6/15/2023 4:15

6/15/2023 9:24

6/15/2023 9:45

6/15/2023 12:29

6/15/2023 12:51

6/15/2023 10:11

6/15/2023 13:08

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

CHURCHILL Way

SALMON CREEK
Lane

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

CLINTON Drive

FRONT Street

GLACIER

Highway

MARINE Way

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00003727

2023-00003728

2023-00003729

2023-00003730

2023-00003731

2023-00003732

2023-00003734

6/15/2023 13:15

6/15/2023 14:21

6/15/2023 14:28

6/15/2023 15:26

6/15/2023 17:55

6/15/2023 18:05

6/15/2023 20:25

DOUGLAS
Highway

OLD DAIRY Road

YANDUKIN Drive

GLACIER
Highway
CINEMA Drive
MONTGOMERY

Street

JACOBSEN Drive

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



