

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003711	6/15/2023 0:15	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003712	6/15/2023 0:26	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003713	6/15/2023 2:05	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003715	6/15/2023 4:10	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003716	6/15/2023 4:15	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2023-00003720	6/15/2023 9:24	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003721	6/15/2023 9:45	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003723	6/15/2023 12:29	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003724	6/15/2023 12:51	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003725	6/15/2023 10:11	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003726	6/15/2023 13:08	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00003727	6/15/2023 13:15	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2023-00003728	6/15/2023 14:21	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00003729	6/15/2023 14:28	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00003730	6/15/2023 15:26	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003731	6/15/2023 17:55	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003732	6/15/2023 18:05	MONTGOMERY Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003734	6/15/2023 20:25	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury